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2102EDTMINI0S  |R. Mahalakshmi 20144173 A |24[47| 71| A [25]48[ 73| A [29]44[ 73] A |25|34]| 59| ¢ [25]/44|69|B+] 20 | a5 | 74| A |27 ] 51 | 78| A | 26 [ 34| 60 | ¢
2102EDTMI0109  |A Usha 29145 74| A |25/46| 71| A [25]|a7 72| A |29]45[ 74| A |25|48] 73| Al25[39|ea| B | 28 |47 | 75| A |28 a3 [ 71| A | 25 [38]| 63 | BB
2102EDTMI0110 S, Nagarajan 28147[ 75| A |25|47|72] A [25]46[ 71| A [28]47[75] A |26|36]|62) B {29|la4| 3| A 2a |47 | 1| A |25 a8 73| A | 29 [44] 73 | A
2102EDTMI01T R, Kalaivarasi 25044[ 69| B+]24|47| 71| A |29]45[ 74| A [25]44[ 69| B+|29]|45]| 74| A [29]as| 74| A | 25 a6 | 71| A | 25| a7 | 72| A | 29 45| 74 | A
2102EDTMI0112 |1 Saveetha 254469 | B+ [24[a7] 71 A [28]47]75] A [25]47]| 72| A [25]46| 71 A |2gla7|7s| a |25 |az| 72| A [25] a6 [ 71| A | 28 a7 75 | A
2102EDTMI0N13 S, Arthi 25046 71| A [29]45] 74| A |25|44| 69| B+ |24[a7[ 71| A [29]45] 74| A [25|44] 60| B+| 24 |47 | 70| A [ 20| a5 | 74| A | 25 44| 00 |10
2102EDTMI0NT4 |G Gomathi 25(44| 69| B+ (29145 74| A |27|51| 78| A |26[34| 60| C [25[{44]69|B+|29]45]| 74| A | 27 | 51| 78| A [26]| 33| 60| | 29 |a4| 73 | A
2102EDTMI01TS  [M. Kalaivani 25139 64| B |28|47| 75| A [28]43[ 71| A [25]|38[ 63| B |25|39|64]| B |28fa7|75| A |28 | 43| 71| A |25] 38 ] 63| B | 29 [45]| 74 | A

12130PE21
19130PEZ2
19130PE23
19 300248
[910ET2S
19 ANET A
[ ey
19130 RR
19130CRM

PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNERS AND LEARNING -

EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA- 1|
EDUCATION AN SOCIALIZATION - 1|

PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL: PART - 11

ESSENTIALS OF TEACHING AND LEARNING

ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE
PARTICIFATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

CONTROLLER BE EXAMIMATION
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
= /"‘\\ Controller of Examinations

B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

NAMI. GF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTAMENT : B.ED, TAMIL _

REGISTER NAME 19!30PE2{/1/" 19130PE22 19130PE23 19130CP24A 19130ET25 19130EP264A 19130EP26B

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
JOZEDTMI0102 M. AKALYA 25 56¢ 8l A+ 25 55 80 A 25 55 80 A 24 60 84 Ar 21 36 77 A 25 S8 83 A+ 24 50 74 A
WOZEDTMI0103 R. NIRMALA 26 58 84 A+ 21 56 77 A 22 58 80 A 25 56 81 A+ 20 57 77 A 21 58 19 A 25 55 80 A
IMEDTMI0104 S. SUGANTHI 24 62 86 A+ 20 57 77 A 24 59 83 A+ 24 52 76 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 58 8 A+ 25 56 81 A+
02ZEDTM10105 M. ANANDHI 23 62 85 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 39 85 A+ 24 53 77 A 28 52 80 A
002EDTM10106 P. DEEPASUNDARI 21 80 71 A ?.6_ 59 8 A+ 21 S0 71 A 20 60 80 A 24 61 85 A+ 22 54 6 A 25 59 84 A+
HO02ZEDTMI0107 P. GAYATHRI 24 54 78 A 24 61 85 A+ 23 55 78 A 21 61 82 A+ 21 63 84 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 4 54 78 A
HOZEDTMI10108 R. GAYATHRI 25 55 80 A 21 63 8 A+ 22 53 75 A 25 55 80 A 24 S0 74 A 22 54 6 A 2 33 17 A
MOZEDTMI10109 S. GOKILA 26 56 82 A+ 24 50 74 A 27 55 82 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 25 55 80 A 23 53 6 A 12 5 78 A
WOZEDTMION0 N. GOPINATH 22, B4 76 A 25 83 78 A 22 62 84 A+ 25 54 79 A 22 54 76 A 24 52 76 A 2’3 s 0™ A
WOZEDTMI0111 S. MANIVANNAN 22 32 4 A 24 54 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 55 80 A 22 54 76 A 23 53 6 A 24 53, WE oA

HH02EDTM 10112 8, MURUGANANDHAM 21 o0 81 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 23 51 74 A 22 56 78 A 24 60 84 A+ 24 52 6 A

02EDTMI10113 F. PRAVEEN ARUL DURAL 24 59 83 A+ 20 58 78 A 24 62 86 A+ 22 53 75 A 25 52 77 A 25 56 81 A+ 25 53 78 A
002EDTM10114 C. RAGAVENDRAN 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 23 62 85 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 24 53 77 A 26 S8 84 A+ 24 S50 M4 A

002EDTM10115 R. SUBASH 22 51 73 A 25 55 80 A 24 33 77 A 24 56 8 A 22 34 76 A 20 44 64 B 25 53 78 A

o

Controller of Q&aminations\




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
JEPARTMENT : B.ED, TAMIL

REGISTER NAME 19130PC27 19130CRM 19130CBR
‘NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
WO2ZEDTM 10102 M. AKALYA 23 51 74 A 23 51 74 A 24 55 79 A
'002ZEDTM10103 R. NIRMALA 22 55 77 A 22 5 W A 24 83 TT A
'002ZEDTM10104 S. SUGANTHI 25 56 81 A+ 25 56 81 A+ 24 60 84 A+
'002ZEDTM10105 M. ANANDHI 24 52 76 A 24 52 76 A 25 56 81 A+
{002ZEDTM 10106 P. DEEPASUNDARI 26 53 79 A 260 53 1 A 24 52 b
{002ZEDTM10107 P. GAYATHRI 23 58 81 A+ 23 58 81 A+ 26 53 79
WO2ZEDTM10108 R. GAYATHRI 20 87 M A 20 57 77 A 27 50 77
:002EDTM10109 S. GOKILA 21 54 78 A 21 54 75 A 23 52 75
{002ZEDTM10110 N. GOPINATH 200 55 7S A 20 55 75 A 27 57 84 A+
N02EDTM10111 S. MANIVANNAN 25 58 83 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 26 54 80
002EDTM10112 S. MURUGANANDHAM 25 53 78 A 22 54 76 A 24 54 78
{002EDTM10113 F. PRAVEEN ARUL DURAI 22 56 78 A 22 52 74 A 26 55 81 A+
002ZEDTM10114 C. RAGAVENDRAN 25 S4 79 A 24 50 74 A 25 54 79 A
002EDTM10115 R. SUBASH 21 60 81 A+ 25 55 800 A 24 53 717 A
9130PE21 - PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNERS AND LEARNING - II 19130EP26A - ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION
9130PE22- EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA - II 19130EP26B - EXPLORING LIBRARY AND OTHER LEARNING RESOURCES
9130PE23 - EDUCATION AND SOCIALIZATION -II 19130PC27 - PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE
9130CP24A - PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL : PART -1 19130CRM - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
9130ET25 - ESSENTIAL OF TEACHING AND LEARNING 19130CBR - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

Controller of E min::iKS



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

NMAE OF THE INSTITUTION : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
JEPARTMENT : B.ED., ENGLISH

REGISTER NAME 19130PE21
NUMBER ' ’ INT EXTTOT GRD
'002EDEN10201 S. BHARATHI 23 54 77 A

020EDEN10210 D. MANIKANDAN 24 56 80 A

007EDEN10201 G.PRAVEENA 21 82 73 A

24
24
29

19130PE22

58 82 A+ 24
5 79 A 125

53 82 A+ 24

19130PE23

54 78 A 21
S5 80 A 22

62 86 A+ 23

19130CP24B 19130ET25
53 74 A 24 55 79 A
54 76 A 22 34 76 A
55 78 A 22 52 74 A

23
21
24

19130EP26A 19130EP26B
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD

62 85 A+ 25 55 80 A

50 71 A 26 56 82 A+

54 78 A 25 56 81 A+

Controller of I\E'k
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

{MAE OF THE INSTITUTION : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
JEPARTMENT : B.ED., ENGLISH

REGISTER NAME 19130PC27 19130CRM 19130CBR

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
‘002EDENT10201 S. BHARATHI 24 55 79 A 20 59 79 A 25 60 85 A+
020EDEN10210 D. MANIKANDAN 15 53 78 A 21 61 82 A+ 24 62 86 A+
Q07EDEN10201 G.PRAVEENA 24 60 B84 A+ 24 55 79 A 23 53 76 A

9130PE21 - PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNERS AND LEARNING - II

9130PE22- EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA - II

9130PE23 - EDUCATION AND SOCIALIZATION -11

9130CP24B - PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH : PART -II

9130ET25 - ESSENTIAL OF TEACHING AND LEARNING

9130EP26A - ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

9130EP26B - EXPLORING LIBRARY AND OTHER LEARNING RESOURCES
9130PC27 - PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE

9130CRM - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

9130CBR - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

Controller of Exan
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT :B.ED. MATHEMATICS

REGISTER
NUMBER

2002EDMT 10201
2002EDMT 10202
2002ZEDMT10203
2002EDMTI10204
2002ZEDMT10205
002EDMT10206
002EDMT10208
002EDMT10209
002ZEDMT10210
002ZEDMT10211
002EDMT10212
002ZEDMTI10213
002ZEDMT10214
007EDMT10201

NAME

B. MUTHU PRIYA
T. MARIA THANGADM ANBARASI
D. NANDHENI
JULIE SEBASTIAN
J.K. HARINI

R. RAMYA

S. NAGARAJAN

R. KALAIYARASI
L. SAVEETHA

5. ARTHI

G. GOMATHI

M. KALAIVANI

J. MARIYAPUSHPAM
R.GORI

19130PE21 19130PE22 19130PE23 19130CP24C 19130ET25 19130EP26A 19130EP26B
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
22 §3 718 A 20 57 77 A 21 57 78 A 27 54 81 A+ 23 S3 76 A 24 58 82 A+ I35 56 81 A+
27 55 82 A+ 24 62 8 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 23 55 78 22 54 76 A 24 55 79 A 25 55 80 A
25 54 79 A 23 53 76 A 25 56 81 A+ 22 52 74 A 25 S3 78 A 29 53 82 A+ 26 58 84 A+
24 55 79 25 56 81 A+ 25 S5 80 A 25 55 80 A 24 60 84 A+ 21 56 77 A 25 56 81 A+
22 60 82 A+ 24 54 78 25 55 80 A 28 52 80 A 24 62 8 A+ 20 57 77 A 21 52 73 A
30 55 8 A+ 25 55 80 24 51 75 A 24 56 80 A 23 62 85 A+ 25 S8 83 A+ 20 60 80 A
20 53 73 A 26 60 8 A+ 20 52 72 A 21 52 73 A 21 64 85 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 21 52 73 A
24 54 78 A 21 52 73 A 23 54 77 A 23 50 73 A 24 54 78 A 24 61 8 A+ 125 53 78 A
25 52 77 A 20 54 74 A 21 55 76 A 24 57 81 A+ 26 55 8I A+ 21 63 84 A+ 27 54 81 A+
20 56 76 A 25 53 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 51 76 A 26 56 82 A+ 24 50 74 A 23 55 78 A
21 59 80 A 23 53 76 A 24 53 77 A 21 57 78 A 21 52 73 A 25 55 80 A 22 52 74 A
22 62 84 A+ 25 54 79 A 22 54 76 21 56 77 A 23 56 79 A 22 58 80 A 29 61 90 A+
25 58 83 A+ 25 55 80 A 25 S8 83 A+ 23 55 78 A 25 57 82 A+ 24 59 83 A+ 28 65 93 O
24 54 78 A 22 54 76 A 25 68 93 O 23 60 83 A+ 20 59 79 A 25 60 85 A+ 26 58 84 A+

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

VAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
JEPARTMENT :B.ED. MATHEMATICS

REGISTER NAME 19130PC27 19130CRM 19130CBR

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
002ZEDMT10201 B. MUTHU PRIYA 26 56 82 A+ 21 58 79 A 24 50 74 A
002EDMTI10202 7. MARIA THANGAM ANBARASI 21 52 73 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 55 80 A
002ZEDMT10203 D. NANDHENI 20 54 74 A 24 53 77 A 22 58 80 A
002EDMT10204 JULIE SEBASTIAN 25 53 78 A 22 54 76 A 24 39 83 A+
002ZEDMT10205 J.K. HARINI 23 53 76 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 60 85 A+
002ZEDMT10206 R.RAMYA 25 54 79 A 21 57 78 A 24 62 86 A+
002ZEDMT10208 S. NAGARAJAN 25 55 80 A 25 58 83 A+ 23 53 76 A
00ZEDMTI10209 R. KALAIYARASI 22 54 76 A 25 56 81 A+ 25 55 80 A
002ZEDMTI10210 L.SAVEETHA 23 53 76 A 24 53 77 A 27 62 89 A+
002ZEDMT10211 S. ARTHI 24 52 76 A 22 56 78 A 24 58 82 A+

Controller o



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

‘AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOIL OF EDUCATION
JEPARTMENT :B.ED. MATHEMATICS

REGISTER
NUMBER

002EDMTI10212
00ZEDMT10213
002ZEDMT10214
007EDMT10201

9130PE21 - PS‘]’CHOLOGY OF LEARNERS AND LEARNING - II

NAME

G. GOMATHI

M. KALAIVANI

J. MARIYAPUSHPAM
R.GORI

9130PE22- EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA - 11

9130PE23 - EDUCATION AND SOCIALIZATION -11

9130CP24C - PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS : PART -I1

9130ET25 - ESSENTIAL OF TEACHING AND LEARNING

9130EP26A - ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

9130EP26B - EXPLORING LIBRARY AND OTHER LEARNING RESOURCES
9130PC27 - PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE

9130CRM - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

9130CBR - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

19130PC27
INT EXTTOT GRD
23 53 76 A
22 54 76 A
26 55 81 A+
20 60 80 A

19130CRM 19130CBR
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
25 58 83 A+ 24 55 79
24 55 79 25 53 78 A
24 56 80 22 54 76 A
21 52 73 23 53 76 A

Controller of E mirﬂ



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
JEPARTMENT :B.ED. PHYSICAL SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME 19130PE21 19130PE22 19130PE23 19130CP24D 19130ET25 19130EP26A 19130EP26B

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
002EDPC10101 N. ARAVINTH 25 50 75 A 26 58 84 A+ 21 56 77 A 22 58 80 A 25 56 81 A+ 20 57 77 A 24 52 76 A
002ZEDPC10202 R. ANANTHI 28 52 80 A 24 62 8 A+ 20 57 77 A 24 59 8 A+ 24 52 76 A 25 58 83 A+ 26 55 81 A+
002ZEDPC10203 S. BHUVANAPRIYA 24 56 80 A 23 62 85 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 20 60 80 A
00ZEDPC10201 N. SUDHA 21 52 73 A 21 S0 71 A 26 59 8 A+ 21 S50 71 A 20 60 80 A 24 61 85 A+ 21 61 82 A+
002EDPC10204 MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM 23 50 73 A 24 54 78 A 24 61 85 A+ 23 55 78 A 21 61 82 A+ 21 63 8 A+ 25 55 80 A
00ZEDPC10205 S PAUL ANAND 24 33 77 A 25 55 80 A 21 63 84 A+ 22 53 75 A 25 55 80 A 24 S0 74 A 26 56 82 A+
002EDPC10206 PRASANTH 25 51 76 A 26 56 82 A+ 24 50 74 A 27 55 82 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 25 55 80 A 21 52 73 A
002EDPC10207 VEERAMANI 21 57 78 A 21 52 73 A 25 55 80 A 25 54 79 A 21 52 73 A 22 58 8 A 20 54 74 A
002EDPC10208 S VEERAMANI 21 586 77 A 23 56 79 A 22 58 80 A 21 60 81 A+ 20 54 74 A 24 59 83 A+ 25 53 78 A
002ZEDPC10209 PRAMELA 23 55 78 A 25 57 82 A+ 24 59 83 A+ 24 59 83 A+ 25 53 78 A 25 60 85 A+ 23 53 76 A
00ZEDPC10210 ABINAYA 23 54 77 A 20 59 79 A 25 60 85 A+ 24 55 79 A 23 53 76 A 24 62 8 A+ 25 54 79 A
002ZEDPC10211 G ANIPRIYA 26 83 79 A 21 61 82 A+ 24 62 86 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 25 5S4 79 A 23 53 76 A 26 55 81 A+
007EDPC10201 KEERTHIKA.K 23 54 77 A 24 55 79 A 24 54 78 A 21 58 79 A 20 55 75 A 25 58 83 A+ 24 53 77 A

Controller of Examinations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

{AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

VEPARTMENT :B.ED. PHYSICAL SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER

002EDPC10101
002EDPC10202
002EDPC10203
002EDPC10201
002EDPC10204
002EDPC10205
Q0ZEDPCI10206
002EDPC10207
002ZEDPC10208
002EDPC10209
C0ZEDPC10210
002ZEDPC10211
007EDPC10201

9130PE21- PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNERS AND LEARNING -II

9130PE22- EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA - II

NAME

N. ARAVINTH

R. ANANTHI

S. BHUVANAPRIYA
N. SUDHA
MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM
S PAUL ANAND
PRASANTH
VEERAMANI

S VEERAMANI
PRAMELA
ABINAYA

G ANIPRIYA
KEERTHIKA.K

23
24
21
22
23
25
25
2
23
25
23
22
26

9130PE33 - EDUCATION AND SOCITALIZATION -II

9130CP24D - PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE-I1
9130ET25 - ESSENTIAL OF TEACHING AND LEARNING

19130PC27
INT EXTTOT GRD

54
56
52
54

7
80
T3
76
76
79
80
76
76
80
76
76
81

A

> > > B > o> o> > > » »

>
+

19130CRM 19130CBR
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
21 57 78 A 27 54 81 A+
25 58 83 A+ 23 55 78 A
25 56 81 A+ 22 52 74 A
24 58 82 A+ 24 62 86 A+
24 53 77 A 25 55 80
22 54 76 A 23 51 74
25 58 83 A+ 22 55 77
21 58 79 A 25 56 81 A+
25 58 83 A+ 24 52 76 A
22 58 8 A 25 58 83 A+
25 58 83 A+ 24 55 79
24 55 79 25 53 78
24 56 80 22 54 76

19130EP26A - ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION
19130EP26B - EXPLORING LIBRARY AND OTHER LEARNING RESOURCES
19130PC27 - PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE
19130CRM - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

19130CBR - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

Controller of Exaniinations
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Controller of Examinations

B.LLd., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION :SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
JEPARTMENT :B.ED. BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER

002EDBS10101
002ZEDBS10202
002EDBS10102
002EDBS10103
002EDBS10104
002EDBS10105
002EDBS10106
002EDBS10107
002EDBS10108
002EDBS10109
002EDBS10110
002EDBS10111

NAME

P. GOPINATH
R. GAYTHARI
MARIMUTHU
S MALATHI

G ANITHA
ELAIYARANI
JHEMALATHA
JAYALALITHA
A JENIDARANI
JOSEPHIN

M. CHITRA

M RAJALAKSHMI

19130PE21 19130PE22 19130PE23 19130CP24E 19130ET25 19130EP26A 19130EP26B
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
24 50 74 A 27 55 82 A+ 26 56 82 A+.25 55 80 A 25 56 81 A+ 22 52 74 A 25 53 78 A
25 55 80 A 25 54 79 A 21 52 73 A 22 58 80 A 24 55 79 A 23 55 78 A 24 39 83 A+
22 58 80 A 21 60 81 A+ 20 54 74 A 24 59 83 A+ 29 53 82 A+ 24 55 79 A 25 60 85 A+
24 59 83 A+ 24 59 83 A+ 25 53 78 A 25 60 85 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 25 S50 75 A 24 62 86 A+
25 60 85 A+ 24 55 79 A 23 53 76 A 24 62 86 A+ 25 51 176 28 52 80 A 26 59 85 A+
24 62 86 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 25 54 79 A 23 53 76 A 21 54 75 24 56 80 A 23 62 85 A+
25 58 83 A+ 23 54 77 A 25 S5 80 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 55 80 A 20 55 75 A 35 54 79 A
24 53 77 A 24 56 80 A 22 54 76 A 20 44 64 B 26 56 82 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 24 56 80 A
22 54 76 A 21 52 73 A 23 53 76 A 24 55 79 A 25 54 79 A 21 57 78 A 24 52 16 A
21 63 84 A+ 22 53 75 A 25 55 80 A 24 S50 74 A 25 58 83 A+ 23 55 78 A 22 54 76 A
24 55 79 A 22 54 76 A 21 59 B A 23 53 76 A 23 53 76 A 23 54 77 A 22 62 84 A+
22 54 76 25 83 78 A 22 62 84 A+ 25 54 79 A 25 55 80 A 21 55 76 A 25 58 83 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: 'i‘IIANJAVUR -613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

AME OF THE INSTITUTION :SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
' EPARTMENT :B.ED. BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

REGISTER o 19130PC27 19130CRM 19130CBR

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
002EDBS10101  P. GOPINATH 23 53 76 25 58 83 A+ 24 53 77 A
002EDBS10202 R. GAYTHARI 24 52 76 A 24 53 77 A 22 54 76 A
002EDBS10102  MARIMUTHU 23 53 76 A 22 54 76 A 25 58 83 A+
002EDBS10103 S MALATHI 22 54 76 A 25 58 83 A+ 21 57 718 A
002EDBS10104 G ANITHA 25 53 78 A 24 53 77 A 25 58 83 A+
002EDBS10105 ELAIYARANI 24 54 78 A 21 58 79 27 62 89 A+
002EDBS10106 J HEMALATHA 26 55 81 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 24 53 77
002EDBS10107 JAYALALITHA 25 54 79 A 24 53 77 A 22 56 78
002EDBS10108 A JENIDARANI 26 55 81 A+ 24 50 74 26 55 81 A+
002EDBS10109  JOSEPHIN 25 54 79 A 22 54 76 23 51 74
002EDBS10110 M. CHITRA 20 54 74 25 55 80 24 53 77
002EDBS10111 M RAJALAKSHMI 22 56 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 22 58 80

9130PE21- PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNERS AND LEARNING -11

9130PE22- EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA-I1
9130PE23 - EDUCATION AND SOCIALIZATION -I1

9130CP24E - PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE; PART-IT
9130ET25 - ESSENTIAL OF TEACHING AND LEARNING

19130EP26A - ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

19130EP26B - EXPLORING LIBRARY AND OTHER LEARNING RESOURCES
19130PC27 - PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE.

19130CRM - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

19130CBR - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

Controller of Ex
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :
Caontroller of Examiinations

B.Ed.. Dearee Examination Provisional Results July 2021

NAME GU THE INSTITUTHON: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARIAMENTH.ED, COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER NANIE 19130PE2] 19130P)22 19130PE23 19130CP24H 19130LT28 TH130EP26A 15130EP26B

NUABER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTIOTGRDINT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRU INT EXNTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GED
2602EDCSI0201 AL INDHUJL 2% B2 4 A 24 54 78 A 25 58 B3 A+ 25 85 80 A 24 51 7F A 25 SB 83 A+ 30 40 70 B+
2B0ZEDCRiNzNE Lo TAMIL ARV 24 A0 T4 A 260 55 BL A+ 24 54 78 A 22 B84 76 A 2 52 72 A L 55 76 A 22 88 77T A
2002EDCSTDN SAMTHOSERUAMAR 23 60 88 A+ 30 68 4% Q 25 57 82 A+~ 26 57 83 A+ 27 87 84 A+ 30 64 94 O 23 57 80 A
2002 EDCSI0102 SSHOBANMA 22 58 72 A 26 58 84 A+ 25 54 79 A 25 53 78 A 20 S8 78 A 23 55 78 A 27T 54 81 A+
2002EDCE10103 C AARTHI 25 30 78 A 24 62 8 A+ 20 33 73 A 22 56 78 A 24 56 80 A 22 52 74 A 25 S8 8 A~
202 DCE10104 AMBIE A 21 56 71 A 22 58 8 A 21 52 73 A 20 54 74 A 25 55 80 A 24 53 77 A 22 82 4 A
AGTEDCSTIOTGE C BEAULAH 24 34 78 A 24 59 83 A+ 20 52 72 A 22 56 78 A 25 S8 83 A+ 22 58 8O A 25 55 80 A
2HEDRCSIG106 DHAVAMAN] 25 55 &0 A 25 6l 85 A+ 2 50 72 A 25 58 B3 A+ 24 55 79 A 24 59 83 A+ 22 58 R0 A
2002EDCSINL0T ELIZABETH 26 ¢ 82 A 24 62 8 A+ 24 52 76 A 24 55 79 A 27 62 8 A+ 25 G0 85 A+ 24 39 83 A+
2002EDCS10108 GAMNGADHIEN! &5 58 3 A+ 25 53 78 A 24 52 76 A 27 62 B9 A+ 24 53 77 A 25 55 8 A 23 53 76 A
2002EBCS10109 P HEMANALINI 21 §7 78 A 27 54 81 A+ 23 53 76 A 24 58 82 A+ 25 34 79 A 22 S8 80 A 22 54 076 A
2002EDCS10110 KALAIVANI 23 62 85§ A+ 25 S8 8 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 5% 85 A+ 24 33 77 A 28 s2 80 A
2007EDCS10201 PRIYA.S 21 530 7 A 26 59 85 A+ 21 S50 71 A 20 60 80 A 24 61 85 A+ 22 54 76 A 25 59 84 A+
2007EDCS10101 NAGAMANIL A 200 18 35 F 24 61 85 A+ 23 55 78 A 21 61 82 A+ 21 63 84 A+ 25 S8 83 A+ 24 54 78 A

Controller of Ex%l inations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Caontroller of Examinations

B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

JEPARTMENT:B.ED., COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER
002EDCS10201

002EDCS10202
Q02EDCS10101
002ZEDCS10102
002EDCS10103
002EDCS10104
002EDCS10105
002EDBCS10106
002ZEDCS10107
002EDCS10108
00ZEDCST10109
002EDCS10110
007EDCS10201
007EDCS10101

NAME

A.INDHUJI
U. TAMILARUVI

SANTHOSEKUMAR

S SHOBANA

C AARTHI
AMBIKA

C BEAULAH
DHAVAMANI
ELIZABETH
GANGADHEVI
P HEMAMALINI
KALAIVANI
PRIYA.S

NAGAMANLA

19130PC27
INT EXTTOT GRD

26 55 81 A+
25 54 79 A
24 53 77

22 56 78

28 60 88 A+
22 50 72

25 50 75 A
21 50 71 A
26 57 83 A+
25 53 78

25 55 80

22 54 76

23 57 80

35 54 89 A+

9130PE21- PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNERS AND LEARNING -II

9130PE22- EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA - H

9130PE23 - EDUCATION AND SOCIALIZATION -11

9130CP24H - PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE; PART -II

9130ET25 - ESSENTIAL OF TEACHING AND LEARNING

25
24

21
22
20

58

19130CRM
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD

19130CBR

83 A+ 26 56 82 A+

77
76
83
98
84
86
80
84
78
83
79
78
74

A
A

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

25 54 79 A
24 59 83 A+
24 55 79 A
25 57 82 A+
25 54 79

20 53 73

21 52 73 A
30 64 94

23 55 78 A
21 58 79 A
25 58 83 A+
24 56 80

25 55 80

19130EP26A - ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION
19130EP26B - EXPLORING LIBRARY AND OTHER LEARNING RESOURCES
19130PC27 - PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE
19130CRM - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

19130CBR - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

Controller of E
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

(AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
JEPARTMENT :B.ED. SOCIAL SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME 19130PE21 19130PE22 19130PE23 19130CP24F 19130ET25 19130EP26A 19130EP26B
NUMBER e INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD

002EDSS10101 ANBU LILLY PUSHPAM 22 56 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 24 50 74 A 26 55 81 A+ 24 54 78 A 22 54 76 A 21 58 79 A

002EDSSI10102 LILLY MARSHAL 25 58 83 A+ 24 55 79 A 25 55 80 A 20 60 8 A 22 55 77 A 23 53 76 A 25 58 83 A+
002EDSS10103 MENAKA 24 55 79 A 27 62 89 A+ 25 56 81 A+ 21 61 82 A+ 22 56 78 A 24 52 76 A 24 53 77 A
002EDSS10104 SEVANTHI 25 51 76 A 26 56 82 A+ 24 50 74 A 27 55 82 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 21 S8 79 A 24 50 74 A
002EDSS10105 SUMITHRA 21 57 78 A 21 52 73 A 25 55 80 A 25 54 79 A 21 52 73 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 55 80 A
002EDSS10106 THILAGAVATHI 21 56 77 A 23 56 79 A 22 58 8 A 21 060 81 A+ 20 54 74 A 24 53 77 A 22 58 80 A
002EDSS10107 C VIMALA 26 58 84 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 21 S50 71 A 21 52 73 A 21 51 72 A 24 62 8 A+ 25 55 80 A
G0ZEDSS510108 T.VINOLA 26 56 82 A+ 24 50 74 A 27 55 82 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 25 55 80 A 23 53 76 A 22 56 78 A

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
JEPARTMENT :B.ED. SOCIAL SCIENCE

REGISTER SR 19130PC27 19130CRM 19130CBR
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD

1002EDSS10101  ANBU LILLY PUSHPAM 24 52 76 A 24 52 76 A 25 56 81 A+

1002EDSS10102  LILLY MARSHAL 26 53 79 A 2 53 79 A 24 52 76 A

002EDSS10103  MENAKA 23 58 81 A+ 23 58 81 A+ 26 53 79 A

1002EDSS10104 SEVANTHI 20 57 77 A 20 57 77 A 27 50 77 A

002EDSS10105  SUMITHRA 21 54 75 A 21 54 75 A 23 52 75 A

002EDSS10106 THILAGAVATHI 20 55 75 A 20 55 75 A 27 57 84 A+

002EDSS10107  C VIMALA 25 58 83 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 26 54 80 A

002EDSS10108  T. VINOLA 25 53 78 A 22 54 76 A 24 54 T8

9130PE21- PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNERS AND LEARNING -1T [9130EP26A - ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

9130PE22- EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA- II 19130EP26B - EXPLORING LIBRARY AND OTHER LEARNING RESOURCES

9130PE23 - EDUCATION AND SOCIALIZATION -II 19130PC27 - PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE

9130CP24F - PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE; PART -1I ; 19130CRM - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

9130ET25 - ESSENTIAL OF TEACHING AND LEARNING 19130CBR - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

C
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: 'fHANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

VAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
JEPARTMENT:B.ED., COMMERCE AND ACCOUNTANCY SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME 19130PE21 19130PE22 19130PE23

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD

W007EDCO10201

19130CP24G
IRFANA SHIRIN.I

19130ET25
25 58 83 A+

19130EP26B

20 56 76

A 25 53 78 A

19130EP26A
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
23 53 76 A

25 55 80 A 20 60 80 A 22 55 77 A

Controller ofﬁk ) ':%



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Cantroller of Examinations
B.Ld., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

(AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
JEPARTMENT:B.ED., COMMERCE AND ACCOUNTANCY SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME 19130PC27 19130CRM 19130CBR
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
007EDCO10201 IRFANA SHIRIN.I 25 58 83 A+ 24 55 79 A 24 59 83 A+

9130PE21- PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNERS AND LEARNING -1

9130PE22- EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA - 11

9130PE23 - EDUCATION AND SOCIALIZATION -11

9130CP24G - PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE AND ACCOUNTANCY; PART -I1
9130ET25 - ESSENTIAL OF TEACHING AND LEARNING

9130EP26A - ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

9130EP26B - EXPLORING LIBRARY AND OTHER LEARNING RESOURCES
9130PC27 - PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE

9130CRM - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

9130CBR - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

Controller of

ination



PRIST UNIVERSITY

B.Ed.. Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

Controller of Examinations

:: THANJAVUR - 613 403

[E OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
ARTMENT:B.ED.. ECONOMICS

REGISTER NAME 19130PE21
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD
EDECI0101 K. AJANTHA 24 56 80 A

19130PE22

19130PE23

19130CP241

19130ET25

19130EP26A

19130EP26B

INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
22

24

55

79

A

25 55 80

A

54

76

A

22

54

76

A

21

50

71

A

26 56 82 A+

Controller ofé% ié/:i.(}%



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

IE OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
ARTMENT:B.ED., ECONOMICS

REGISTER NAME 19130PE11 19130PE12 19130PE13
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD
'EDEC10101 K. AJANTHA 28 53 S A 21 61 82 A+ 24 62 86 A+

OPE21- PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNERS AND LEARNING -I1

OPE22- EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA - II

OPE23 - EDUCATION AND SOCIALIZATION -I1

0CP241 - PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS; PART-II

O0ET25 - ESSENTIAL OF TEACHING AND LEARNING

0EP26A - ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

0EP26B - EXPLORING LIBRARY AND OTHER LEARNING RESOURCES

0PC27 - PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE
DCRM - RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
JCBR - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

Controller o\ik
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\ PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

N Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

AMLE O THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
EPAP TMENT : B.ED, TAS1L

REGISTER  NAME 19130PE41 19130PE42 19130PE43 19130CP44A 19130EP45A 19130EP45B 19130PC46
NUMBER INT EXT TOT' GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
D02EDTM10102 M. AKALYA 21, 52 Y13 A 25 55 80 A 25 54 79 A 21 32 73 A 22 52 74 A 25 5378 A 25 55 80 A
002EDTM10103 R, NIRMALA 23 8% 79 A 22 58 S0 A 21 60 81 A+ 20 54 T4 A 23 51 74 A 22 56 78 A 26 56 82 A+
002EDTM10104 S. SUGANTHI 25 57 82 A+ 24 59 83 A+ 24 59 83 A+ 25 ‘53 78 A 22 53 75 A 25 52 71T A 7. (L . 1
002EDTM10105 M. ANANDHI 24 53 77 A 725 58 83 A+ 23 33 76 A 24 50 74 A 25 53 78 A 21 61 82 A+ 24 62 86 At
002EDTM10106 P. DEEPASUNDARI 21 52 %3 A 25 56 81 A+ 25 55 80 A 25 55 80 A 24 60 84 A+ 24 55 79 A 23 53 76 A
002EDTM10107 P. GAYATHRI 21 533 74 A 26 58 84 A+ 21 56 77 A 22 58 80 A 25 56 81 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 25 M 79 A
N02EDTM10108 R. GAYATHRI 22 54 76 A 24 62 86 A+ 20 57 77 A 24 59 83 A+ 24 52 76 A 23 54 7T A 23 55 80 A
02EDTM10109 S, GOKILA 23 35 78 A 23 62 85 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 24 56 80 A 22 54 76 A
1002EDTM 10110 N. GOPINATH 24 52 76 A 21 S0 71 A 26 59 85 A+ 21 50 71 A 20 60 80 A 21 52 73 A 23 A3 76 A
J002ZEDTM 10111 S. MANIVANNAN 25 53 78 A 24 54 78 A 24 61 85 A+ 23 55 78 A 21 61 82 A+ 25 53 78 A 24 52 76 A
2002EDTM10112 S, MURUGANANDHAM 21 50 71 A 75 55 80 A 21 63 84 A+ 22 53 75 A 35 55 80 A 27 54 81 A+ 23 N3 76 A
IG2EDTM10113 F. PRAVEEN ARUL DURAI 25 51 76 A 76 56 82 A+ 24 50 74 A 27 55 82 At 26 56 82 A+ 21 58 79 A 24 50 T4 A
1062EDTM10114 C. RAGAVENDRAN 21 57 78 A 21 52 73 A 25 55 80 A 25 54 79 A 21 52 73 A 25 58 83 A+ 1§ 35 80 A
2002EDTMI0115 R, SUBASH 21 36 77 A 23 56 79 A 22 58 80 A 21 60 81 A+ 20 54 74 A 24 53 77 A 22 38 50 A

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
EPARTMENT : B.ED, TAMIL

lgi?h;S;ELRR NAME INT E;(gif %IO(I;"I;E GRD
002EDTMI10102 M. AKALYA 23 51 74 A
002EDTM10103 R. NIRMALA 22 8§ 17 A
002EDTM10104 S. SUGANTHI 25 56 81 A+
D02EDTM10105 M. ANANDHI 24 52 76
002EDTM 10106 P. DEEPASUNDARI 26 53 79
'002EDTM10107 P. GAYATHRI 23 58 81 A+
1002EDTM10108 R. GAYATHRI 20 57 77
W02ZEDTM 10109 S. GOKILA 21 54 75
2002EDTM10110 N. GOPINATH 200 58 75
2W002EDTMI10111 S MANIVANNAN 25 58 83 A+
1002EDTM10112 S. MURUGANANDHAM 22 54 76 A
1002EDTM 10113 F. PRAVEEN ARUL DURAI 22 52 74 A
2002EDTM10114 C. RAGAVENDRAN 24 50 74 A
2002EDTM10115 R. SUBASH 25 55 80 A
19130PE41- CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 19130EP45A- CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT
19130PE42- GENDER, SCHOOL AND S_OCIETY ) 19130EP45B- UNDERSTANDING THE SELF
19130PE43- LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM 19130PC46- PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE
19130CP44A- PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL PART -IV 19130PEE - PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION

Controller of Examinations
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Cantroller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

THANJAVUR - 613 403

NMAE OF THE INSTITUTION : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT : B.ED., ENGLISH

REGISTER NAME 19130PE41

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD
2002ZEDEN10201 S. BHARATHI 23 54 79 A
2020EDEN10210 D. MANIKANDAN 26 583 79 A
2007EDENI10201 G.PRAVEENA 21 54 75 A

19130PE42 19130PE43 19130CP44B 19130EP45A 19130EP45B 19130PC46
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
20 59 79 A 25 60 85 A+ 24 55 79 A 23 53 76 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 o0 85 A+
21 61 82 A+ 24 62 86 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 25 54 79 A 21 57 78 A 24 62 86 A+
24 54 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 23 54 77 A 25 55 80 A 25 58 83 A+ 23 33 76 A

Lxaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

NMAE OF THE INSTITUTION : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT : B.ED., ENGLISH

REGISTER NAME 19130PEE

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD
2002ZEDEN10201 S. BHARATHI 21 60 81 A+
2020EDEN10210 D. MANIKANDAN 24 59 83 A+
2007EDEN10201 G.PRAVEENA 24 55 79 A

19130PE41- CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
19130PE42- GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY
19130PE43- LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM
19130CP44B- PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH PART -1V

19130EP45A- CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT
19130EP45B- UNDERSTANDING THE SELF
19130PC46- PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE

19130PEE - PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed.. Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
EPARTMENT :B.ED. MATHEMATICS

REGISTER

NUMBER
002ZEDMT10201

002EDMT10202
002EDMT10203
002EDMT10204
002EDMT10205
N02EDMT10206
002EDMT10208
002EDMT10209
002EDMT10210
002EDMT10211
2002EDMT10212
2002EDMT10213
2002EDMT10214
2007EDMT10201

NAME

B. MUTHU PRIYA
T. MARIA THANGAM ANBARASI
D. NANDHENI
JULIE SEBASTIAN
J.K. HARINI

R. RAMYA

S. NAGARAJAN

R. KALAIYARASI
L. SAVEETHA

S. ARTHI

G. GOMATHI

M. KALAIVANI

J. MARIYAPUSHPAM
R.GORI

22
21
23
21
20
25
21
22
21
21
24
25

26

A

A+

S T

-

19130PE41 19130PE42 19130PE43 19130CP44C 19130EP45A 19130EP45B 19130PC46
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
51 73 A 25 55 80 A 24 53 77 A 24 56 80 A 22 54 76 A 25 56 81 A+ 25 355 80
50 71 A 26 62 88 A+ 22 54 76 A 21 52 73 A 23 53 76 A 24 53 77 A 27 62 89
55 78 A 21 S0 71 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 53 78 A 24 52 76 A 22 56 78 A 24 58 82
82 73 A 23 54 77 25 56 81 A+ 22 54 76 A 21 58 79 A 25 56 81 A+ 22 52 4
54 74 A 21 55 76 A 24 52 76 A 23 S3 76 A 75 58 83 A+ 24 52 76 A 24 50 74
53 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 25 55 80 A 22 58 80 A 25 58 83 A+ 23 53 76
54 75 A 24 54 78 25 58 83 A+ 23 54 77 A 21 57 78 A 27 54 81 A+ 23 53 76
51 73 A 735 55 80 A 24 53 77 A 24 56 80 A 25 58 83 A+ 23 55 78 A 22 54 76
50 71 A 26 62 88 A+ 22 54 76 A 21 52 73 A 25 56 81 A+ 22 52 T4 A 25 53 78
50 71 A 22 58 80 A 21 52 73 A 20 54 74 A 25 55 80 A 24 53 77 A 22 52 T
54 78 A 24 59 83 A+ 20 52 72 A 22 56 78 A IS 58 83 A+ 22 58 80 A 25 55 80
55 80 A 25 60 85 A+ 22 50 72 A 25 58 83 A+ 24 55 79 A 24 59 83 A+ 22 58 80
56 82 A+ 24 62 8 A+ 24 52 76 A 24 55 79 27 62 89 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 24 59 83
52 73 A 23 53 76 A 25 54 79 A 22 54 76 24 58 82 A+ 24 62 86 A+ 25 60 85

21

A+

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT :B.ED. MATHEMATICS

REGISTER NAME 19130PEE

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD
2002EDMT10201 B. MUTHU PRIYA 21 55 76 A
2002ZEDMT10202 T. MARIA THANGAM ANBARASI 20 57 77 A
2002EDMT10203 D. NANDHENI 21 58 79 A
2002EDMT10204 JULIE SEBASTIAN 25 58 83 A+
2002EDMT10205 J.K. HARINI 24 53 177 A
2002EDMT10206 R.RAMYA 25 55 80 A
2002EDMT10208 S. NAGARAJAN 25 56 81 A+
2002EDMT10209 R, KALAIYARASI 28 52 80
2002EDMT10210 L.SAVEETHA 20 57 77 A
2002EDMT10211 S. ARTHI 24 55 79
2002EDMT10212 G. GOMATHI 24 53 77 A
2002EDMT10213 M. KALAIVANI 24 59 83 A+
2002ZEDMT10214 J, MARIYAPUSHPAM 24 50 74
2007EDMT10201 R.GORI 26 54 80

19130PE41- CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL

19130PE42- GENDER.SCHOOL AND SOCIETY

19130PE43- LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM

19130CP44C- PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS-IV

19130EP45A- CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT
19130EP45B- UNDERSTANDING THE SELF
19130PC46- PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE

19130PEE - PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION

xaminations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
EPARTMENT :B.ED. PHYSICAL SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME 19130PE41 19130PE42 19130PE43 19130CP44D 19130EP45A 19130EP45B 19130PC46

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
002EDPC10101 N. ARAVINTH 21 52 73 A 23 53 76 A 25 54 79 A 22 54 76 A 24 58 82 A+ 24 62 86 A+ 25 60 B85 A+
002EDPC10202 R. ANANTHI 22 52 T4 A 24 54 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 55 80 A 25 58 83 A+ 21 58 79 A 24 50 4 A
002EDPC10203 S. BHUVANAPRIYA 24 50 74 A 26 55 81 A+ 24 54 78 A 22 54 76 A 21 58 79 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 55 80
00ZEDPC10201 N.SUDHA 25 55 80 A 20 60 80 A 22 55 77 A 23 53 76 A 25 58 83 A+ 24 53 77 A 22 58 80 A
002EDPC10204 MEENAKSHISUNDARAM 25 56 81 A+ 21 61 82 A+ 22 56 78 A 24 52 76 A 24 83 77 A 22 54 76 A 24 59 83 A+
002EDPC10205 S PAUL ANAND 28 52 80 A 75 55 80 A 25 52 77 A 23 53 76 A 22 M 76 25 58 83 A+ 25 60 B85 A+
1002EDPC10206 PRASANTH 25 59 84 A+ 24 51 75 A 24 53 77 A 22 54 76 A 25 58 83 A+ 21 57 78 A 24 62 86 At
'002EDPC10207 VEERAMANI 23 53 76 A 20 52 72 A 21 51 72 A 25 53 78 A 24 53 7 A 25 58 §3 A+ 23 S§3 76 A
1002EDPC10208 S VEERAMANI 24. 55 79 23 54 77 A 24 55 79 A 24 54 78 A 21 58 79 A 27 62 89 A+ 25 58 83 A+
1002EDPC10209 PRAMELA 27 54 81 A+ 21 55 76 A 22 54 76 A 26 55 81 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 24 53 71 A 24 55 79
1002EDPC10210  ABINAYA 235 8% 796 A 20 57 77 A 22 52 74 A 25 54 79 A 24 53 T 22 56 78 A 21 58 79 A
2002EDPC10211 G ANIPRIYA 20 56 76 A 35 53 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 24 50 74 26 55 81 A+ 25 58 83 A+
2007EDPC10201 KEERTHIKA.K 26 83 9 A 21 61 82 A+ 24 62 86 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 25 54 79 21 57 78 A 24 62 86 A+f

inations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOIL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT :B.ED. PHYSICAL SCIENCE

REGISTER — 19130PEE
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD

2002EDPC10101 N. ARAVINTH 21 58 79 A

2002EDPC10202 R. ANANTHI 25 58 83 A+

2002EDPC10203 S. BHUVANAPRIYA 24 53 7

2002EDPC10201 N. SUDHA 22 54 76

2002EDPC10204 MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM 25 58 83 A+

2002EDPC10205 S PAUL ANAND 21 57 78 A

2002EDPC10206 PRASANTH 25 58 83 A+

2002EDPC10207 VEERAMANI 25 56 81 A+

2002EDPC10208 S VEERAMANI 24 53 77 A

2002EDPC10209 PRAMELA 22 5 78 A

2002EDPC10210 ABINAYA 26 55 81 A+

2002EDPC10211 G ANIPRIYA 22 58 80 A

2007EDPC10201 KEERTHIKA.K 27 58 85 A+

19130PE41- CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL _ 19130EP45B- UNDERSTANDING THE SELF

19130PE42- GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY 19130PC46- PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE

19130PE43- LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM 19130PEE - PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION

19130CP44D- PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE -1V
19130EP45A- CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

AME OF THE INSTITUTION :SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
EPARTMENT :B.ED. BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER

002EDBS10101
002EDBS10202
002EDBS10102
002EDBS10103
(02EDBS10104
002EDBS10105
002EDBS10106
002EDBS10107
002EDBS10108
2002EDBS10109
2002EDBS10110
2002EDBS10111

NAME

P. GOPINATH
R. GAYTHARI
MARIMUTHU
S MALATHI

G ANITHA
ELAIYARANI
JHEMALATHA
JAYALALITHA
A JENIDARANI
JOSEPHIN

M. CHITRA

M RAJALAKSHMI

23
o
24
21
21
22

23

19130PE41
INT EXTTOT GRD

56

79
82
77
13
74
76
78
76
78
i)
80
82

A

> > > » » > » » > %

>
o

19130PE42 19130PE43 19130CP44E 19130EP45A 19130EP45B 19130PC46
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
22 58 80 A 21 60 81 A+ 20 54 74 A 23 5l 74 A 22 56 78 A 26 56 82 At
74 59 83 A+ 24 59 83 A+ 25 53 78 A 22 53 75 A 25 52 717 A 21 52 73 A
25 58 83 A+ 23 53 76 24 50 74 A 25 53 78 A 21 61 82 A+ 24 62 86 A+
25 56 81 A+ 25 55 80 25 55 80 A 24 60 84 A+ 24 55 79 A 23 53 76 A
26 58 84 A+ 21 56 77 22 58 80 A 25 56 81 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 25 54 79 A
24 62 8 A+ 20 57 77 24 59 83 A+ 24 52 76 A 23 54 77 A 25 55 80 A
23 62 85 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 24 56 80 A 22 54 76 A
21 50 71 26 59 85 A+ 21 50 71 A 20 60 80 A 2] 52 73 23 53 76 A
24 54 78 24 61 85 A+ 23 55 78 21 61 82 A+ 25 53 78 A 24 52 76 A
21 58 79 24 50 74 24 53 77 22 54 76 A 24 59 83 A+ 28 61 89 A+
25 58 83 A+ 25 55 80 22 56 78 25 58 83 A+ 24 55 79 A 27 62 89 A+
24 53 77 A 22 58 380 25 58 83 A+ 24 55 79 A 24 59 83 A+ 24 52 76 A

AN\

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

YAME OF THE INSTITUTION :SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
JEPARTMENT :B.ED. BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

I!I\'E‘L?;'\IISE;IEEIIIR S INT El??']l"?["]opf‘EGRD
'002EDBS10101  P. GOPINATH 23 56 79 A
'W002EDBS10202 R.GAYTHARI 25 57 82 A+
!002EDBS10102 MARIMUTHU 24 53 77
'002EDBS10103 S MALATHI 21 52 73
W02EDBS10104 G ANITHA 21 53 ™
WOZEDBS10105 ELAIYARANI 22 54 76
'W002ZEDBS10106 J HEMALATHA 23 55 78 A
'002ZEDBS10107 JAYALALITHA 24 52 76
'002EDBS10108 A JENIDARANI 25 53 78
'002ZEDBS10109  JOSEPHIN 21 54 75
'002ZEDBS10110 M. CHITRA 25 55 80
‘002ZEDBS10111 M RAJALAKSHMI 26 56 82 A+

9130PE41- CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
9130PE42- GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY

9130PiE43- LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM
9130CP44E- PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE -1V

19130EP45A- CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT
19130EP45B- UNDERSTANDING THE SELF
19130PC46- PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE

19130PEE - PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION

Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY \:: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
EPARTMENT :B.ED. SOCIAL SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME 19130PE41 19130PE42 19130PE43 19130CP44F 19130EP45A 19130EP45B 19130PC46
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD

002EDSS10101  ANBU LILLY PUSHPAM 25 53 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 25 55 80 A 22 58 80 A 25 58 83 A+ 23 533 76 A

002EDSS10102.  LILLY MARSHAL 21 54 75 A 24 54 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 23 54 77 A 21 57 78 A 27 54 81 A+ 23 53 76 A
002EDSS10103 MENAKA 22 51 73 A 25 55 80 A 24 53 77 A 24 56 8 A 25 58 8 A+ 23 55 78 A 22 54 76 A
002EDSS10104 SEVANTHI 21 50 71 A 26 62 88 A+ 22 54 76 A 21 52 73 A 25 56 81 A+ 22 352 74 A 25 53 78 A
002EDSS10105  SUMITHRA 21 50 71 A 22 58 80 A 21 52 73 A 20 54 74 A 25 55 8 A 24 53 77 A 22 52 74 A
002EDSS10106 THILAGAVATHI 24 54 78 A 24 59 83 A+ 20 52 72 A 22 56 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 22 S8 80 A 25 35 80 A
002EDSS10107 C VIMALA 25 55 80 A 25 60 85 A+ 22 S0 72 A 25 58 83 A+ 24 55 79 A 24 39 83 A+ 22 58 80 A
002EDSS10108  T. VINOLA 26 56 82 A+ 24 62 86 A+ 24 52 76 A 24 55 79 A 27 G2 89 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 24 59 83 At




o
PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
EPARTMENT :B.LD. SOCIAL SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME 19130PEE

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD
002ZEDSS10101  ANBU LILLY PUSHPAM 26 55 81 A+
002EDSS10102  LILLY MARSHAL 25 58 83 A+
002EDSS10103 MENAKA 24 53 77 A
002EDSS10104 SEVANTHI 22 54 76 A
002EDSS10105 SUMITHRA 21 52 73 A
002EDSS10106 THILAGAVATHI 20 52 72 A
00ZEDSS10107 C VIMALA 22 50 72 A
002EDSS10108  T. VINOLA 24 52 76 A

9130PE41- CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL

9130PE42- GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY

9130PE43- LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM
9130CP44F- PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE; PART -1V
9130EP45A- CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT
9130EP45B- UNDERSTANDING THE SELF

9130PC46- PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE

9130PEE - PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed.. Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

EPARTMENT:B.ED., COMMERCE AND ACCOUNTANCY SCIENCE

19130PE42 19130PE43 19130CP44G 19130EP45A 19130EP43B 19130PC46

T EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD

5479A245377A255479A225476A

REGISTER NAME 19130PE41
NUMBER 1 INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD IN

J07EDCO10201 IRFANA SHIRIN.I 25 51 76 A 20 57 77 A 22 52 74 A 25

Controller of EXaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed.. Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
EPARTMENT:B.ED., COMMERCE AND ACCOUNTANCY SCIENCE

REGISTER 19130PEE
NUMBER NAME INT EXTTOT GRD
007EDCO10201 IRFANA SHIRIN.I 28 55 83 A+

9130PE41- CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL

9130PE42- GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY

9130PE43- LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM

9130CP44G- PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE AND ACCOUNTANCY -IV
9130EP45A- CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF 1CT

9130EP45B- UNDERSTANDING THE SELF
9130PC46- PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE

9130PEE - PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION

Controller of EXaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

15 OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
\RTMENT:B.ED., ECONOMICS

REGISTER NAME 19130PE41 19130PE42 19130PE43 19130CP44] 19130EP45A 19130EP45B 19130PC46
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
EDEC10101 K. AJANTHA 22 54 76 A 25 53 78 A 22 62 84 A+ 25 S4 79 A 22 54 76 A 23 Sl 74 A 23 54 7T A

"

Controller xaminations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT:B.ED., ECONOMICS

FGISTE 19130PEE
Rllﬂ("IS'l:F.R NAME 9130PE
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD

2002EDECINI0T K. AJANTHA 25 55 Al A

19130PE41- CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
19130PE42- GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY
19130PE43- LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM
19120CP441- PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS; PART-IV
19130EP45A- CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT
19130EP45B- UNDERSTANDING THE SELF THANJAVUR

613403
19130PC46- PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE

19130PEE - PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION

Controller of inations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Cantroller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

DEPARTMENT:B.ED., COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME 19130PE41 19130PE42 19130PE43 19130CP44H 19130EP45A 19130EP45B 19130PC46

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
2002EDCS10201 A. INDHUJI 23 55 78 A 3. 080 T A 25 5% 83 Af 25 53 78 A 24 52 T6¢ A 22 50 78 A M 3 82 Ay
2002EDCS10202 U TAMILARUVI 21 52 73 A 3% Bd O 7r A 95 86 81 AF 22 0S54 9E OA O SR W9 A 25 &0 81 A 22 2 OH A
2002ZEDCS10101 SANTHOSEKUMAR 20 54 74 A 21 &5 76 A 24 52 76 A 23 53 6 A 25 58 83 A+ 24 52 76 A 4 5 M A
Z002EDCS10102 S SHOBANA 25 53 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 25 55 8) A 22 58 8 A 25 58 83 A+ 23 33 76 A
2002EDCSI10103 C AARTHI 21 54 75 A 24 84 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 23 54 77 A 21 57 78 A 27 54 8t A+ 23 33 U6 A
2002EDCS10104 AMBIKA 22 51 73 A 25 55 8 A 24 53 77 A 24 56 80 A 25 58 83 A+ 23 55 78 A 22 S5 76 A
2002EDCS10105 C BEAULAH 24 62 86 A+ 24 52 76 A 24 55 79 A 22 54 76 A 21 39 80 A 23 53 76 A 24 8 17 A
2002EDCSI10106 DHAVAMANI 22 53 76 A 25 S4 79 A 22 54 76 A 25 53 78 A 22 62 84 A+ 25 54 79 A 22 54 76 A
2002EDCS10107 ELIZABETH 25 58 83 A+ 24 55 79 A 25 S5 80 A 20 60 8 A 22 55 77 A 23 53 76 A 23 S8 8 A+
2002EDCS10108 GANGADHEVI 24 55 79 A 27 62 89 A+ 25 56 81 A+ 21 61 82 A+ 22 56 78 A 24 52 76 A 24 53 7 A
2002EDCS10109 P HEMAMALINI 22 54 76 A 24 58 82 A+ 28 52 80 A 25 55 8 A 25 52 77 A 23 53 76 A 22 M T A
2002EDCS10116 KALAIVANI 22 82 4 A 24 54 78 A 20 57 77 A 26 59 B85 A+ 22 58 8 A 24 54 8 A 25 85 80 A
2007EDCS1020] PRIYA.S 25 55 80 A 24 53 77 A 22 52 M A 24 54 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 55 80 A 25 58 B A+t
2007EDCS10101 NAGAMANLA 22 56 78 A 25 58 83 A+ 24 S0 74 A 26 55 81 A+ 24 54 18 A 22 54 76 A 21 58 79 A

Controller of gix #ﬁations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

AME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
EPARTMENT:B.ED., COMPUTER SCIENCE

RI\FL?I\I'IBBTEERR e INT EQ’:EI[‘]S'};:EGRD
J02EDCS10201 A, INDHUJI 22 56 78 A
J02ZEDCS10202 U. TAMILARUVI 25 56 81 At
M2EDCS10101 SANTHOSEKUMAR 24 52 76 A
D02EDCS10102 SSHOBANA 25 S8 83 A+
NO2EDCS10103 C AARTHI 27 54 81 A+
002EDCS10104 AMBIKA 23 85 78 A
002EDCS10105 C BEAULAH 23 53 76 A
102EDCS10106 DHAVAMANI 25 54 A
002EDCS10107 ELIZABETH 23 53 76 A
002EDCS10108 GANGADHEVI 24 52 76 A
002EDCSI10109 P HEMAMALINI 23 5 e A
002EDCS10110 KALAIVANI 24 54 78 A
(007EDCS10201 PRIYA.S 25 55 80 A
007EDCS10101 NAGAMANLA 22 54 76 A

9130PE41- CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL

9130PE42- GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY
9130PE43- LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM
9130CP44H- PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE-IV

g

19130EP45A- CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT
19130EP45B- UNDERSTANDING THE SELF
19130PC46- PRACTICUM - TEACHING COMPETENCE

19130PEE - PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION

o Aetine

Controller of Examinations



